
Competitors Laps 

1 Carsten Schwolen (128) 

2 Diogo Almeida (56) 

3 Rocco Tenzler (26) 

4 Dieter Niedermüller (165) 

5 Christof Bartsch (15) 

6 Gunnar Harsing Nacken (14) 

7 Ingo Ruh (G20) 

8 Jochen Schulz (75) 

9 Gerd Gotschy (830) 

10 Frank Hauser (77) 

11 Michael Reichert (27) 

12 Welf Ernst (211) 

13 Florian Oehlbrecht (44) 

14 Axel Simon (97) 

15 Stefan Menz (741) 

16 Michael Nützmann (717) 

17 Ernst Theuer (41) 

18 Roy Buchau (76) 

19 Mike Arlich (73) 

20 Ulrich Eckart (61) 

21 Rüdiger Putz (65) 

22 Daniel Grießmayer (89) 

23 Heinrich Hechler (257) 

24 Enrico Schachov (81) 

25 Thomas Hankel (323) 

26 Karsten Jessen (95) 

27 Thomas Krüger (48) 

28 Peter Linke (266) 
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Int. ADAC SuperMoto Wittgenborn 
Ü40 

Race 2 

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:57:53 

Vogelsbergring 1,135 Km 

18.05.2025 13:55 

Zeitnahme: B. Möser

Rennleiter: Heiko Junge


